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Liquidation of Sacramento Porter Sprague Automotive and Body Shop -
Operating Since 1916

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 4 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0123A
0123B
0123C
0123D
0124
0125

Title

1996 Honda Accord EX Sedan

2001 Ford Ranger Pickup

Ammco B2900 9,000 Ib 2-Post Automotive Lift
Ammco B2900 9,000 Ib 2-Post Automotive Lift
Eagle MX5A Automotive Lift

Rotary Automotive Lift

Anvil Vise

Bench Grinder on Pedestal

Work Bench with Anvil Vise and Contents
Blue Bullet BB-1 Pipe Bender

Secondary Oil Container

Work Cart and Contents

Visualiner Alignment Computer with Hunter
Frame Rack

Sun Modular Gas Analyzer

(3) Vehicle Dallies

Sun Modular Engine Analyzer

(2) Jack Stands

14" Cut-Off Saw

(2) Work Tables with Contents

Sun Modular Gas Analyzer

Proto Gear and Bearing Separators and Panel

1 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack with Door Hanging
Attachment

2 Ton Floor Jack
Hydraulic Floor Jack
Cintas First Aid Station
Eye Wash Station

Heavy Duty Floor Jack
Heavy Duty Floor Jack
Hydraulic Floor Jack

2 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 6 10:00am PT

Lot

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0150

0151

0152
0153

0154
0155

Title

Rein-Werner Transmission Jack
Stewart-Warner On-Car Wheel Balancer
Ammco On-Car Brake Lathe
Engine Stand

2,000LB Engine Stand

Dayton 100 Amp Battery Charger
FMC Brake Lathe

2.5 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack

(2) 4' Jack Stands

Napa 1,000lb Hydraulic Transmission Jack
COATS 3 Star Tire Machine

(2) Metal Vehicle Ramps

(2) Lincoln 5-Ton Jack Stands
Lincoln 5 Ton Jack Stand
Hydraulic Bottle Jack

(2) Jack Stands

(9) Jack Stands

(4) Hand Crank Leveling Jacks
Extension Cord with Reel

10 Gallon Shop-Vac

(4) Bulb Portable Shop Light

Box of Automotive Wiring

Bench and Contents

Wynn Transverse Automatic Transmission
Fluid Machine

Wynn Xtend Power Drain and Fill Bulk
Recycler

Envirotech Omega Refrigerant Machine

Robinair Refrigerant Recovery and Recycling
System

Viper Cooling System Service Center

Skye Refrigerant Recovering and Recycling
System



Lot

0156
0156A
0157
0157A

0158
0159
0160
0161
0161A
0161B
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0166A
0166B
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0174A
0175
0176
0177
0179

0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Oxy-Acetylene Torch, Hoses, Cart and Gauges
SPX OTC 6489 Ford Cam Tool Master Set
(2) Shelving Units with Empty Oxygen Tank

United Tech Hamilton Test System Brake
Bleeder System

Work Bench with Drawers and Contents
10 Gallon Oily Waste Can

(2) Filing Cabinets with Contents

Work Bench with Anvil Vise and Contents
(2) Farmaster RND End Tanks

(20+) Assorted Steel Rims

Office and Contents

Drop Lights and Extension Cords

8' Aluminum Step Ladder

Napa 120 Gallon Air Compressor with Housing
(5) 7" Shelving Units

Bulk Lot of Exhaust Pipes

(5) Engine Cores

6' Table with Contents

(2) Steel Tube Benders

Doors and Windows

(3) Sinks

(3) Sets of Gold Clubs

6' Rolling Cart (cart only)

6' Rolling Cart (cart only)

Chem-Free Smart Washer Parts Washer
Cintas First Aid Station
Campbell-Hausfield Portable Generator
Mobil Secondary QOil Container with Pump
Levi-Lite Headlight Service Center

Wynn Transverse Automatic Transmission
Flush and Fill Machine

Portable Shop Heater

Sun Vat-40 Battery Tester

KD Tools Micrometer Set

Clamp Set

Genisys Electronic Diagnostic Scan Tool
GP Electronic Ignition Tester

Blue Point YAKS 1 Electronics Tester
Tracer Line Titan Leak Detection System
Deluxe AC Clutch Hub Puller and Installer Kit
Four Tier Rolling Cart

Skye Refrigerant Recovery System
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Lot
0191

0192
0193

0194

0195

0196

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0226
0227
0228
0229
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Title

Chevron Transmission Fluid Container with
Pump

Safety-Kleen Parts Washer

Bulk Lot of Automotive Wires, Windshield
Wipers

Napa Fuel Line/Windshield/Vacuum Tubing
Machine

Napa Tool Chest with Automotive Supply
Contents

Napa Tool Chest with Automotive Wiring
Contents

Power Station Battery Charger

Power Station Battery Charger

White Ind R134 Refrigerant System

ACT 7000 Digital Thermometer/Pyrometer
TIF 9010 Electronic Charging Scale
Helicoil 18mm Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit
Snap-On 42 Piece Rethreading Kit

Y okogawa GA500+ Gas Analyzer
Snap-On Vacuum Tester

Pipe Wrench

Tap and Die Set

Two Piece Serpentine Belt Wrench Kit
TIF 5000 Halogen Leak Detector

Napa Metric Tap and Die Set

Napa Sav-A-Thread Spark Plug Hole Thread
Repair Set

Walton Tools Screw Extractor Set

LT Deluxe Hubcap and Wheel Removal Kit
Snap-On Transmission Clutch Alignment Set
Bulk Lot of Hoses, Wires and Automotive Parts
(2) wall Mounted NAPA Chests

4' Long Chest with Auto Parts

(3) Grease Guns

8 Bookshelf with Auto Repair Manuals

20' Long Bench with Anvil Vise

DeWalt 6" Bench Grinder

16 Gallon Shop Vac

(8) Gasoline Cans

Secondary Oil Container with Pump

Smoke Pro Leak Detection Unit

Omi Sonic Ultrasound Diagnostic System

Oil Service Reset Tool

MacTools Black Light Detection Kit



Lot

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0251A
0252
0252A
0252B
0253
0253A
0253B
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0264A
0265

Title

Two Stage Vacuum Pump

Fuel Injection Service Cleaning Kit
Oil Service Reset Tool

Napa Fuel Line Repair Kit

OTC Electronic Control Breakout Box
AcroPrint Time Clock and Card Rack
Box with Assorted Automotive Fuses
Auto Repair Parts

Eaton EZ Clip System

Supplies and Contents of Storage Room
Bear Series 200 Engine Analyzer

Metal Work Bench with Anvil Vise and
Automotive Contents

Ammco Four Post Lift

Farley's Inc Steam Cleaner and Pressure Washer
Bench with Buffing Materials

Black and Decker 9" Random Orbit Polisher
DeWalt DW849 Electronic Sander/Polisher
Rockwell 7" HD Polisher

Wen Car Waxer

Black and Decker 8" Random Orbit Polisher
Sand Blaster

Flammable Storage Cabinet

Pneumatic Paint Can Shaker

Work Bench with Paint Supplies

(2) Pressboard Racks

(2) Pressboard Racks

Rolling Work Cart

Cintas First Aid Station

3' Paper Roll Dispenser

Parts Washer

(3) Paint Booth Racks

Rolling Safety Ladder

Paint Booth Rack and Lights

Rolling Paint Booth Cart

Masking Paper Dispenser

Paint Booth Rack

Rolling Cart with Mounted Anvil Vise

4' Table with Paint Supplies

Storage Cabinet

Trailer Hitch Assemblies

Eye Wash Station

Portable Desk

Lot

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
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Title

6' Telescoping Aluminum Ladder
Assorted Air Hoses

Windshields and Bumpers with Rack
Shelving Unit 6.5 Tx3'W

Cart with Automotive Repair Tools
Wall Mounted Storage Cabinet
Anvil Vise

(3) Porta-Power Jacks

Wall of Auto Repair Tools

(2) Porta-Power Jack and Tools
Porta Power Jack

Porta Power Jack

(2) Porta Power Bottle Jacks

Air Hoses

10,000 PSI Air Pump

(5) Bottle Jacks

Air/Hydraulic Jack

Rolling Bench with Automotive Tools
Tub of Scrap Metal

Air Riveter

Vacuum Cup

Headlight Aiming Service Kit
Magna-Spot Stud Welder Kit
Tap and Die Kit

Auto Repair Manuals

8 Table with Contents

8 Table with Contents

Hanging Shop Light

(6) Buckets of Hardware

Power Kraft Rolling Tool Chest
Portable Shop Light

Frame Alignment Tools
Automotive Glass

Extension Cords

(3) Automotive Creepers

Bulk Lot of Scrap and Auto Parts
(2) Rolling Stools

Silver Beauty Battery Charger
Portable Heater

3 Tall Metal Table

Anvil (mounted to stump)

Scrap Metd

Collision Repair Alignment System



Lot

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316

0317

0318

0319

0320

0321
0322
0323
0324

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0346A
0347

Title

Collision Repair Alignment System
Allvis Auto Measuring System Computer
Allvis Auto Measuring System Laser
Upperbody Laser by INE AB Sweden
Test-Rite 5 Speed Drill Press

7' Work Bench with Drawers

(4) Hardware Organizers with Automotive
Hardware

Hardware Organizer with Automotive
Hardware

Hardware Organizer with Automotive
Hardware

Hardware Organizers with Automotive
Hardware

Hardware Organizers with Automotive
Hardware

(2) Fan Motors and (1) Fan Blade and Guard
Norco Hydraulic Equipment Board
Scrap Metal Bulk Lot

Table with Mounted Vise and Welding
Materias

(3) Napa Wall Mounted/Floor Mount Cabinets
7' Rack with Auto Parts
Hydraulic Lift

ALC Sandy Jet Sand Blaster
Napa 8J-1250 Battery Charger
Lincoln Welder

Porta-Spot 2001 Spot Welder
Fire Power Welding System
Oxy-Acetylene Torch Cart
DynaPak 110 Plasma Cutter
Part Stand

Airco Arc Welding System

Miller Syncrowave 250 Constant Current Arc
Welder

Material Rack with Auto Parts
Craftsman Shop-Vac

7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents
7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents
7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents
7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents
GE Clothes Dryer

Claw Foot Tub

Cast Iron Tub

Hydrovane Air Compressor

Lot

0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0357
0359
0360
0362
0363
0364
0365
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

0373
0374
0375
0376
0400
0400A
0401
0401A
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
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Title

Kellogg-American Air Compressor
Chicago Steel Bending Brake

Butane Tank Corp Air Compressor

(2) Auto Hoods and Scrap

Four Drawer Snap-On Tool Cart

Geo Olcott Co Parts Washer

KR Wilson Hydraulic Press 25 Ton

Sun Distributor Machine

8 Ladder

AC Rotary Cutting Tool Kit

7' Rack with Contents

7' Rolling Table with Contents

7' Rack with Yard Tools and Auto Parts
Metal Footlocker with Cat Litter

(2) 7' Racks with Yard Tools and Lubricants
Contents of Shelves

Drive-Up Auto Ramp with Contents
Hand Truck

Oil Container

Farmaster Water Trough Tank with (2) 55
Gallon PPE Barrels

Water Trough with 55 Gallon Drum
7' Rack and 4' Rack with Contents
Campbell-Hausfeld Airless Paint Sprayer
Bulk Lot of Furniture

(2) Toilets

Bulk Lot of Air Hoses

Briggs and Stratton 135212 Generator
Allied Hydraulic Engine Stand
Parts Washer

Wall Mount Storage L ocker

Bulk Lot of Qil Change Tools

(3) Wall Mount Storage Lockers

(2) Air Hose Redls

Chevrolet 235 CI Split Manifold
Qil Drain Pans and Garbage Pails
Exhaust Hoses

Mufflers and Exhaust Manifolds

(5) Radiators and (1) Tool Box
Automotive Repair Accessories
5'x3' Table with Contents
Emergency Eye Wash Station Kit
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Lot Title

0415 Bulk Lot of Garage Accessories; Signs and
Shelving

0416  Approx (14) Fire Extinguishers

0417 6 Rolling Table and Contents (excluding
extinguishers)

0418 Metal Paint Booth Table and Contents
0419 Chilton Model PT50 Gas Drain Pan

0420 Janitorial Supplies; Mops, Buckets and Brooms
0421  Adaobe Air Evaporator Cooler

0422 Model "A" Radiator

0423 Car Battery Rack

0424  Table and Contents

0425 Rolling Wooden Table

0426  Crate of Various Parts

0427 56"x32" Utility Cart (cart only)

0428 Table and Contents; Fans and Hand Saws
0429  Partsfor '37 Chevrolet

0430 Table and Contents; Engine Parts

0431  Bulk Lot of Tarps and Blankets

0432  Patton Shop Fan

0433  Paint Booth Stand and Contents

0435 Camper Shell for 6' Truck Bed

0436  Radiator Test and Repair Bench

0437 4" Aluminum Door

0438 (12) Boxesof 18x18" Low Pile Carpet
0439 6' Cabinet and 3' Cabinet

0440 6.5'x10' Wooden Bookshelf

0441  Assorted Lumber

0442 (2) 4 Shop Lights

0443  Assorted Wheel Balancing Weights

0444 7' Wooden Work Bench with Storage Cabinets
0445 Rolling Cart with Auto Repair Accessories
0446  (4) Jack Stands and (1) 4' Jack Stand
0447  Foot Operated Lathe

0448  Dodge Pickup Bed Cover (fiberglass)
0451  Custom Made lightweight Welding Table
0452  1950's Vintage Stop Sign

0453 Manual Brake - 32"Wx42"T
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Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, August 10th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-
listing fee.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance on a first-come, first-serve basis at
auctioneers discretion.
Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Tuesday, August 11th from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Wednesday, August 12th from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1354

