

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Liquidation of Sacramento Porter Sprague Automotive and Body Shop - Operating Since 1916**

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Aug 4 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Aug 6 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	1996 Honda Accord EX Sedan	0126	Rein-Werner Transmission Jack
0101	2001 Ford Ranger Pickup	0127	Stewart-Warner On-Car Wheel Balancer
0102	Ammco B2900 9,000 lb 2-Post Automotive Lift	0128	Ammco On-Car Brake Lathe
0103	Ammco B2900 9,000 lb 2-Post Automotive Lift	0129	Engine Stand
0104	Eagle MX5A Automotive Lift	0130	2,000LB Engine Stand
0105	Rotary Automotive Lift	0131	Dayton 100 Amp Battery Charger
0106	Anvil Vise	0132	FMC Brake Lathe
0107	Bench Grinder on Pedestal	0133	2.5 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack
0108	Work Bench with Anvil Vise and Contents	0134	(2) 4' Jack Stands
0109	Blue Bullet BB-1 Pipe Bender	0135	Napa 1,000lb Hydraulic Transmission Jack
0110	Secondary Oil Container	0136	COATS 3 Star Tire Machine
0111	Work Cart and Contents	0137	(2) Metal Vehicle Ramps
0112	Visualiner Alignment Computer with Hunter	0138	(2) Lincoln 5-Ton Jack Stands
	Frame Rack	0139	Lincoln 5 Ton Jack Stand
0113	Sun Modular Gas Analyzer	0140	Hydraulic Bottle Jack
0114	(3) Vehicle Dollies	0141	(2) Jack Stands
0115	Sun Modular Engine Analyzer	0142	(9) Jack Stands
0116	(2) Jack Stands	0143	(4) Hand Crank Leveling Jacks
0117	14" Cut-Off Saw	0144	Extension Cord with Reel
0118	(2) Work Tables with Contents	0145	10 Gallon Shop-Vac
0119	Sun Modular Gas Analyzer	0146	(4) Bulb Portable Shop Light
0120	Proto Gear and Bearing Separators and Panel	0147	Box of Automotive Wiring
0121	1 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack with Door Hanging Attachment	0148	Bench and Contents
0122	2 Ton Floor Jack	0150	Wynn Transverse Automatic Transmission Fluid Machine
0123	Hydraulic Floor Jack	0151	
	Cintas First Aid Station	0151	Wynn Xtend Power Drain and Fill Bulk Recycler
0123B	Eye Wash Station	0152	Envirotech Omega Refrigerant Machine
0123C	Heavy Duty Floor Jack	0153	Robinair Refrigerant Recovery and Recycling
0123D	Heavy Duty Floor Jack		System
0124	Hydraulic Floor Jack	0154	Viper Cooling System Service Center
0125	2 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack	0155	Skye Refrigerant Recovering and Recycling System

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0156	Oxy-Acetylene Torch, Hoses, Cart and Gauges	0191	Chevron Transmission Fluid Container with
0156A	SPX OTC 6489 Ford Cam Tool Master Set		Pump
0157	(2) Shelving Units with Empty Oxygen Tank	0192	Safety-Kleen Parts Washer
0157A	United Tech Hamilton Test System Brake Bleeder System	0193	Bulk Lot of Automotive Wires, Windshield Wipers
0158	Work Bench with Drawers and Contents	0194	Napa Fuel Line/Windshield/Vacuum Tubing Machine
0159	10 Gallon Oily Waste Can	0195	Napa Tool Chest with Automotive Supply
0160	(2) Filing Cabinets with Contents	0173	Contents
0161	Work Bench with Anvil Vise and Contents	0196	Napa Tool Chest with Automotive Wiring
0161A	(2) Farmaster RND End Tanks		Contents
0161B	(20+) Assorted Steel Rims	0197	Power Station Battery Charger
0162	Office and Contents	0198	Power Station Battery Charger
0163	Drop Lights and Extension Cords	0199	White Ind R134 Refrigerant System
0164	8' Aluminum Step Ladder	0200	ACT 7000 Digital Thermometer/Pyrometer
0165	Napa 120 Gallon Air Compressor with Housing	0201	TIF 9010 Electronic Charging Scale
0166	(5) 7' Shelving Units	0202	Helicoil 18mm Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit
0166A	Bulk Lot of Exhaust Pipes	0203	Snap-On 42 Piece Rethreading Kit
0166B	(5) Engine Cores	0204	Yokogawa GA500+ Gas Analyzer
0167	6' Table with Contents	0205	Snap-On Vacuum Tester
0168	(2) Steel Tube Benders	0206	Pipe Wrench
0169	Doors and Windows	0207	Tap and Die Set
0170	(3) Sinks	0208	Two Piece Serpentine Belt Wrench Kit
0171	(3) Sets of Gold Clubs	0209	TIF 5000 Halogen Leak Detector
0172	6' Rolling Cart (cart only)	0210	Napa Metric Tap and Die Set
0173	6' Rolling Cart (cart only)	0211	Napa Sav-A-Thread Spark Plug Hole Thread
0174	Chem-Free Smart Washer Parts Washer	0212	Repair Set
0174A	Cintas First Aid Station	0212	Walton Tools Screw Extractor Set
0175	Campbell-Hausfield Portable Generator	0213	LT Deluxe Hubcap and Wheel Removal Kit
0176	Mobil Secondary Oil Container with Pump	0214	Snap-On Transmission Clutch Alignment Set
0177	Levi-Lite Headlight Service Center	0215	Bulk Lot of Hoses, Wires and Automotive Parts
0179	Wynn Transverse Automatic Transmission	0216	(2) Wall Mounted NAPA Chests
0100	Flush and Fill Machine	0217	4' Long Chest with Auto Parts
0180 0181	Portable Shop Heater Sun Vot. 40 Pottom: Tostom	0218 0219	(3) Grease Guns
	Sun Vat-40 Battery Tester		8' Bookshelf with Auto Repair Manuals
0182 0183	KD Tools Micrometer Set	0220 0221	20' Long Bench with Anvil Vise
0184	Clamp Set		DeWalt 6" Bench Grinder
0185	Genisys Electronic Diagnostic Scan Tool GP Electronic Ignition Tester	0222 0223	16 Gallon Shop Vac
	GP Electronic Ignition Tester		(8) Gasoline Cans
0186	Blue Point YAKS 1 Electronics Tester  Tracer Line Titen Leek Detection System	0224	Secondary Oil Container with Pump  Smoke Pro Look Detection Unit
0187 0188	Tracer Line Titan Leak Detection System  Deluxe AC Clutch Hub Puller and Installer Kit	0226	Smoke Pro Leak Detection Unit
0189		0227	OmiSonic Ultrasound Diagnostic System Oil Service Reset Tool
	Four Tier Rolling Cart Skya Pafrigarent Pagayary System	0228	
0190	Skye Refrigerant Recovery System	0229	MacTools Black Light Detection Kit

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0230	Two Stage Vacuum Pump	0266	6' Telescoping Aluminum Ladder
0231	Fuel Injection Service Cleaning Kit	0267	Assorted Air Hoses
0232	Oil Service Reset Tool	0268	Windshields and Bumpers with Rack
0233	Napa Fuel Line Repair Kit	0269	Shelving Unit 6.5'Tx3'W
0234	OTC Electronic Control Breakout Box	0270	Cart with Automotive Repair Tools
0235	AcroPrint Time Clock and Card Rack	0271	Wall Mounted Storage Cabinet
0236	Box with Assorted Automotive Fuses	0272	Anvil Vise
0237	Auto Repair Parts	0273	(3) Porta-Power Jacks
0238	Eaton EZ Clip System	0274	Wall of Auto Repair Tools
0239	Supplies and Contents of Storage Room	0275	(2) Porta-Power Jack and Tools
0240	Bear Series 200 Engine Analyzer	0276	Porta Power Jack
0241	Metal Work Bench with Anvil Vise and	0277	Porta Power Jack
	Automotive Contents	0278	(2) Porta Power Bottle Jacks
0242	Ammco Four Post Lift	0279	Air Hoses
0243	Farley's Inc Steam Cleaner and Pressure Washer	0280	10,000 PSI Air Pump
0244	Bench with Buffing Materials	0281	(5) Bottle Jacks
0245	Black and Decker 9" Random Orbit Polisher	0282	Air/Hydraulic Jack
0246	DeWalt DW849 Electronic Sander/Polisher	0283	Rolling Bench with Automotive Tools
0247	Rockwell 7" HD Polisher	0284	Tub of Scrap Metal
0248	Wen Car Waxer	0285	Air Riveter
0249	Black and Decker 8" Random Orbit Polisher	0286	Vacuum Cup
0250	Sand Blaster	0287	Headlight Aiming Service Kit
0251	Flammable Storage Cabinet	0288	Magna-Spot Stud Welder Kit
0251A	Pneumatic Paint Can Shaker	0289	Tap and Die Kit
0252	Work Bench with Paint Supplies	0290	Auto Repair Manuals
0252A		0291	8' Table with Contents
	(2) Pressboard Racks	0292	8' Table with Contents
0253	Rolling Work Cart	0293	Hanging Shop Light
0253A	Cintas First Aid Station	0294	(6) Buckets of Hardware
0253B	3' Paper Roll Dispenser	0295	Power Kraft Rolling Tool Chest
0254	Parts Washer	0296	Portable Shop Light
0255	(3) Paint Booth Racks	0298	Frame Alignment Tools
0256	Rolling Safety Ladder	0299	Automotive Glass
0257	Paint Booth Rack and Lights	0300	Extension Cords
0258	Rolling Paint Booth Cart	0301	(3) Automotive Creepers
0259	Masking Paper Dispenser	0302	Bulk Lot of Scrap and Auto Parts
0260	Paint Booth Rack	0303	(2) Rolling Stools
0261	Rolling Cart with Mounted Anvil Vise	0304	Silver Beauty Battery Charger
0262	4' Table with Paint Supplies	0305	Portable Heater
0263	Storage Cabinet	0306	3' Tall Metal Table
0264	Trailer Hitch Assemblies	0307	Anvil (mounted to stump)
0264A	Eye Wash Station	0308	Scrap Metal
0265	Portable Desk	0309	Collision Repair Alignment System
			· ·

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0310	Collision Repair Alignment System	0348	Kellogg-American Air Compressor
0311	Allvis Auto Measuring System Computer	0349	Chicago Steel Bending Brake
0312	Allvis Auto Measuring System Laser	0350	Butane Tank Corp Air Compressor
0313	Upperbody Laser by JNE AB Sweden	0351	(2) Auto Hoods and Scrap
0314	Test-Rite 5 Speed Drill Press	0352	Four Drawer Snap-On Tool Cart
0315	7' Work Bench with Drawers	0353	Geo Olcott Co Parts Washer
0316	(4) Hardware Organizers with Automotive Hardware	0354 0355	KR Wilson Hydraulic Press 25 Ton Sun Distributor Machine
0317	Hardware Organizer with Automotive	0355	8' Ladder
	Hardware	0359	
0318	Hardware Organizer with Automotive Hardware	0360	AC Rotary Cutting Tool Kit 7' Rack with Contents
		0362	7' Rolling Table with Contents
0319	Hardware Organizers with Automotive Hardware	0363	7' Rack with Yard Tools and Auto Parts
0320	Hardware Organizers with Automotive	0364	Metal Footlocker with Cat Litter
0320	Hardware Organizers with Automotive	0365	(2) 7' Racks with Yard Tools and Lubricants
0321	(2) Fan Motors and (1) Fan Blade and Guard	0368	Contents of Shelves
0322	Norco Hydraulic Equipment Board	0369	Drive-Up Auto Ramp with Contents
0323	Scrap Metal Bulk Lot	0370	Hand Truck
0324	Table with Mounted Vise and Welding	0370	Oil Container
	Materials	0371	Farmaster Water Trough Tank with (2) 55
0325	(3) Napa Wall Mounted/Floor Mount Cabinets	0372	Gallon PPE Barrels
0326	7' Rack with Auto Parts	0373	Water Trough with 55 Gallon Drum
0327	Hydraulic Lift	0374	7' Rack and 4' Rack with Contents
0328	ALC Sandy Jet Sand Blaster	0375	Campbell-Hausfeld Airless Paint Sprayer
0329	Napa 8J-1250 Battery Charger	0376	Bulk Lot of Furniture
0330	Lincoln Welder	0400	(2) Toilets
0331	Porta-Spot 2001 Spot Welder	0400A	Bulk Lot of Air Hoses
0333	Fire Power Welding System	0401	Briggs and Stratton 135212 Generator
0334	Oxy-Acetylene Torch Cart	0401A	Allied Hydraulic Engine Stand
0335	DynaPak 110 Plasma Cutter	0402	Parts Washer
0336	Part Stand	0403	Wall Mount Storage Locker
0337	Airco Arc Welding System	0404	Bulk Lot of Oil Change Tools
0338	Miller Syncrowave 250 Constant Current Arc Welder	0405	(3) Wall Mount Storage Lockers
0339	Material Rack with Auto Parts	0406	(2) Air Hose Reels
0340	Craftsman Shop-Vac	0407	Chevrolet 235 CI Split Manifold
0341	7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents	0408	Oil Drain Pans and Garbage Pails
0342	7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents	0409	Exhaust Hoses
0343	7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents	0410	Mufflers and Exhaust Manifolds
0344	7' Rack with Rolling Table and Contents	0411	(5) Radiators and (1) Tool Box
0345	GE Clothes Dryer	0412	Automotive Repair Accessories
0346	Claw Foot Tub	0413	5'x3' Table with Contents
0346A	Cast Iron Tub	0414	Emergency Eye Wash Station Kit
0347	Hydrovane Air Compressor		

Lot	Title
0415	Bulk Lot of Garage Accessories; Signs and Shelving
0416	Approx (14) Fire Extinguishers
0417	6' Rolling Table and Contents (excluding extinguishers)
0418	Metal Paint Booth Table and Contents
0419	Chilton Model PT50 Gas Drain Pan
0420	Janitorial Supplies; Mops, Buckets and Brooms
0421	Adobe Air Evaporator Cooler
0422	Model "A" Radiator
0423	Car Battery Rack
0424	Table and Contents
0425	Rolling Wooden Table
0426	Crate of Various Parts
0427	56"x32" Utility Cart (cart only)
0428	Table and Contents; Fans and Hand Saws
0429	Parts for '37 Chevrolet
0430	Table and Contents; Engine Parts
0431	Bulk Lot of Tarps and Blankets
0432	Patton Shop Fan
0433	Paint Booth Stand and Contents
0435	Camper Shell for 6' Truck Bed
0436	Radiator Test and Repair Bench
0437	4' Aluminum Door
0438	(12) Boxes of 18x18" Low Pile Carpet
0439	6' Cabinet and 3' Cabinet
0440	6.5'x10' Wooden Bookshelf
0441	Assorted Lumber
0442	(2) 4' Shop Lights
0443	Assorted Wheel Balancing Weights
0444	7' Wooden Work Bench with Storage Cabinets
0445	Rolling Cart with Auto Repair Accessories
0446	(4) Jack Stands and (1) 4' Jack Stand
0447	Foot Operated Lathe
0448	Dodge Pickup Bed Cover (fiberglass)
0451	Custom Made lightweight Welding Table
0452	1950's Vintage Stop Sign

**0453** Manual Brake - 32"Wx42"T

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, August 10th.

Buyers are fully responsible for making their payments. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% relisting fee.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance on a first-come, first-serve basis at auctioneers discretion.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Tuesday, August 11th from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm Wednesday, August 12th from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**